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School Holidays 

 

Date               Holidays 

April 

10-04-2025, Thursday Mahavir Jayanti  

14-04-2025, Monday Dr. Bhim Rao Ambedkar Jayanti  

18-04-2025, Friday Good Friday 

May 

03-05-2025, Saturday Vir Keshari Chand Shahidi Diwas 

12-05-2025, Monday Budh Purnima 

 

27-05-2025 to 30-06-2025 Summer Vacations 

July 

16-07-2025 Wednesday Harela Parv 

August  

9-08-2025, Saturday Raksha Bandhan  

16-08-2025, Saturday Janmashtami  

September  

5-09-2025, Friday Eid-e-Milad 

6-09-2025, Saturday Anant Chaturdashi 

17-09-2025, Wednesday Vishwakarma Puja 

22-09-2025, Monday Maharaja Agrasen Jayanti 



 

October 

01-10-2024 Wednesday  Maha Navami 

02-10-2025 Thursday Gandhi Jayanti/ Dussehra 

07-10-2025, Tuesday Maharishi Valmiki Jayanti  

20-10-2025 to 25-10-2025  Diwali Holidays 

28-10-2025 Tuesday Chhat Puja 

November  

01-11-2025 Saturday Igas Bagwal 

05-11-2025 Wednesday Guru Nanak Jayanti  

24-11-2025 Monday Guru Teg Bahadur Shaheed Diwas  

 

December  

25-12-2024 Thursday Christmas Day 

 

January 2026 

01-01-2026 to 14-01-2026 Winter Vacations 

23-01-2026 Friday Vasant Panchami 

February 2026 

03-02-2026 Tuesday Shab- e- Barat 

 

March 2026 

02-03-2026 & 03-03-2026 Holi Holidays 

31-03-2026 Saturday Eid-ul-fitr 

 

 

 



Activity Planner (2024-25) 
 

HIGHLAND SCHOLARS SCHOOL 

Annual Activity Plan (2025-26) 

Month Date Day Class Activity Topic/Title 

April 

 

 

 

 

 

   19-04-2025 

 

 

Saturday 

 

 

PG to UKG 

Drawing competition 

         ________ 

1st to 5th Craft Competition         ________ 

6th to 10th Bottle painting Competition 

    Bottle 

Painting 

26-04-2025 

 

Saturday 

 

PG to UKG 

 

 

Any outdoor activity 

 

Sports 

 

    30-04-2025        Wednesday   PG to UKG Birthday Celebration 

Birthday 

Celebration 

May 

 

 

 

 

 

    10-05-2025 Saturday  PG to 10th  Indoor Activity Indoor Activity 

15-05-2025 Thursday- Orientation Programme for PG to UKG 

    24-05-2025 Saturday PG to 10th  Outdoor Activity ______ 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

July 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

15-07-2025 

 

Tuesday 

 

PG to UKG         Green day 
        Green day 

(Harela) 

1st to 10th          Plantation  
Harela by Eco 

Club  

19-07-2025 Saturday 

PG to UKG 

1st to 5th  

6th to 10th 

  

Poem recitation competition  

Story telling competition  

Hindi Debate Competition 
Inter 

class/interhouse 

26-07-2025 Saturday PG to 10th   Card and Poster making Kargil Diwas 

31-07-2025 

Thursday 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

PG to UKG 

 

 

 

 

Birthday  Celebration 

 

 

 

 

Birthday  

Celebration 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

02-08-2025 

     

Saturday 

      

Nursery to 

UKG Blue Day Blue Day 

1st to 5th 

Inter house English speech  

  _______ 

6th to 10th Inter house English debate ______ 

08-08-2025 Friday PG to 10th    Rakhee Making      Rakshabandhan 



 

 

 

 

 

August 

 

 

 

 

 

     Competition 

14-08-2025 Thursday 1st to 10th 

 House Board Decoration 

Competition 

Janmastami and 

Independence  

day 

30-08-2025 Saturday 

PG to UKG Birthday Celebration 

Birthday 

Celebration 

1st to 10th English Writing Competition  Inter-class 

September 

 

27-09-2025 

 

Saturday 

 

PG to UKG Birthday Celebration 

Birthday 

Celebration 

1st to 10th  Highland Gyan Utsav 

House 

Competition  

 

 

 

     October 

 

 

 

 

 

 

04-10-2025 

Saturday 

 

PG to UKG Colour Activity    

1st to 4th Stone painting   

5th to 10th  

Art and Craft(Make useful 

items)        _______ 

11-10-2025 Saturday 

PG to UKG      Outdoor Activity _______ 

1st to 10th       Hindi Debate  Inter House 

18-10-2025 Saturday PG to 10th Movie Show ______ 

31-10-2025 Friday PG to UKG Birthday Celebration Yellow Day 

29-10-2025- 31-

10-2025 Wed, Thurs, Fri PG to 10th  Sports Meet Event School Level 

November 

01-11-2025 Saturday 

 

 

PG to UKG Spell bee Competition ______ 

1st to 10 Writing Competition  Hindi/ English 

    29-11-2025    PG to 10th Educational Tour/Picnic 

Educational and 

Fun 

December 

 

 

06-12-2025  PG to 9th           Indoor Activity        _______ 

13-12-2025 Saturday 6th to 10th Badminton Competition    ________ 

20-12-2025 Saturday PG to 10th 

Annual Day Preparation 

Start      ________ 

30-12-2025 Wednesday Whole School Annual Function      ________ 

January 

 

 

22-01-2026 Thursday    PG to 10th  

Diya Lighting by students 

and staff 

Ram Mandir’s 

2nd anniversary 

 

23-01-26 

 

 

 

 

24-01-2026 

 

 

Friday 

 

 

 

 

Saturday  

 

PG to UKG  Patriotic activity ______ 

6th to 10th  

 

 

 

 

1st to 10th  

 Awareness programme on 

National Voters day by: 

Electoral Literary Club 

 

 

 House Board Decoration           

Competition  

 

School Level 

 

 

Re-public Day 



 

 

Exam Schedule (2025-26) 

S.No. Exam Type Date  

1. Periodic Test 01 12th May2025 to 20th May,2025  

2. Half-Yearly 

Exam 

11th September to 27th 

September  

3. Periodic Test 02 10Nov to 18Nov 

4. Pre- Board -01 01Dec to 10Dec 

 Pre- Board -02 17Jan,2026 to 27Jan,2026 

5. Annual Exam  5 March2026 to 20March2026 

 


